Tippart

S5er Tipp
4er Tipp
3er Tipp
2er Tipp
ler Tipp

Bonus-
Gewinnrang*

Gewinnwahrscheinlichkeiten

Getippte Zahlen

5 Zahlen
4 Zahlen
3 Zahlen
2 Zahlen
1 Zahl

*Gewinnwahrscheinlichkeiten je Tippart:
S5er Tipp -> 1:9 | 4er Tipp -> 1:11,3 | 3er Tipp -> 1:15 | 2er Tipp -> 1:22,5 | 1ler Tipp -> 1:45

Ausschittungsquote: 50 % des Umsatzes

Z,
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LOTTERIEN

L O

Gewinnwahrscheinlichkeit
: 203.626,5
: 9.933,0

: 709,5
: 66,0
: 7,5

SPIELE MIT ’

VERANTWORTUNG

tipp

Fixe Gewinne

EUR 75.000,-
EUR 3.500,-
EUR 300,-
EUR 25, -
EUR 3,-

1 BonusTipp



